14
X
2”
7-3/8”
X
3/8” N.P.T.
NOTES:
Roughing-In

K-13717
LAVATORY  SUPPLY
Ordering Information
Applicable lavatory supply:
For fixture similar to: Size: Supply:
K-2212 17” x 14” K-13717-A
K-2213 19” x 15”
K-2202 19”
K-2025 18” x 15” K-13717-B
K-2863 19” x 17” K-13717-C
K-2030 20” x 18”
K-2869 20” x 18”
K-2053 20” x 18” K-13717-D
Roughing-In Notes
X = To suit fixture

K-13717 Lavatory Supply
115268-1-AA  (9619)